Posn.

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

No.

101
76
66

105

100
97

101
66
76

105

100
97

101
66
76

105
97

100

101
66
76

105
97
41

101
66
76

105
97
96

101
66
76

105
97
96

Name

*Gareth Costello
Mick Moreton
Gail Musson
Roger Jones
Jules Ray

Mick Chatterton

*Gareth Costello
Gail Musson
Mick Moreton
Roger Jones
Jules Ray

Mick Chatterton

*Gareth Costello
Gail Musson
Mick Moreton
Roger Jones
Mick Chatterton
Jules Ray

*Gareth Costello
Gail Musson
Mick Moreton
Roger Jones
Mick Chatterton
Ewan Hamilton

*Gareth Costello
Gail Musson
Mick Moreton
Roger Jones
Mick Chatterton
Dave Clarke

*Gareth Costello
Gail Musson
Mick Moreton
Roger Jones
Mick Chatterton
Dave Clarke

Lap
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Elapsed Time

3:02.442
3:07.431
3:08.037
3:12.867
3:12.976
3:14.405

6:00.454
6:06.829
6:09.627
6:12.268
6:18.067
6:19.061

8:58.180
9:05.133
9:09.563
9:11.456
9:22.685
9:24.946

11:54.623
12:01.027
12:09.444
12:10.436
12:26.613
12:36.081

14:49.628
14:55.234
15:09.215
15:10.199
15:31.609
15:41.594

17:44.369
17:46.367
18:07.302
18:07.403
18:35.754
18:43.167

Diff to Leader

04.989
05.595
10.425
10.534
11.963

06.375
09.173
11.814
17.613
18.607

06.953
11.383
13.276
24.505
26.766

06.404
14.821
15.813
31.990
41.458

05.606
19.587
20.571
41.981
51.966

01.998
22.933
23.034
51.385
58.798

Lap Time

2:58.012
2:58.792
3:02.196
2:59.401
3:05.091
3:04.656

2:57.726
2:58.304
2:59.936
2:59.188
3:03.624
3:06.879

2:56.443
2:55.894
2:59.881
2:58.980
3:03.928
3:05.415

2:55.005
2:54.207
2:59.771
2:59.763
3:04.996
3:04.443

2:54.741
2:51.133
2:58.087
2:57.204
3:04.145
3:01.573

Speed

85.949
85.574
83.975
85.284
82.662
82.857

86.088
85.809
85.030
85.385
83.322
81.871

86.714
86.984
85.056
85.484
83.185
82.518

87.426
87.827
85.108
85.112
82.704
82.952

87.558
89.404
85.913
86.341
83.087
84.264



