Posn.	No.	Name	Lap	Elapsed Time	Diff to Leader	Lap Time	Speed
1st	101	*Gareth Costello	1	3:02.442			
2nd	76	Mick Moreton	1	3:07.431	04.989		
3rd	66	Gail Musson	1	3:08.037	05.595		
4th	105	Roger Jones	1	3:12.867	10.425		
5th	100	Jules Ray	1	3:12.976	10.534		
6th	97	Mick Chatterton	1	3:14.405	11.963		
1st	101	*Gareth Costello	2	6:00.454		2:58.012	85.949
2nd	66	Gail Musson	2	6:06.829	06.375	2:58.792	85.574
3rd	76	Mick Moreton	2	6:09.627	09.173	3:02.196	83.975
4th	105	Roger Jones	2	6:12.268	11.814	2:59.401	85.284
5th	100	Jules Ray	2	6:18.067	17.613	3:05.091	82.662
6th	97	Mick Chatterton	2	6:19.061	18.607	3:04.656	82.857
1st	101	*Gareth Costello	3	8:58.180		2:57.726	86.088
2nd	66	Gail Musson	3	9:05.133	06.953	2:58.304	85.809
3rd	76	Mick Moreton	3	9:09.563	11.383	2:59.936	85.030
4th	105	Roger Jones	3	9:11.456	13.276	2:59.188	85.385
5th	97	Mick Chatterton	3	9:22.685	24.505	3:03.624	83.322
6th	100	Jules Ray	3	9:24.946	26.766	3:06.879	81.871
1st	101	*Gareth Costello	4	11:54.623		2:56.443	86.714
2nd	66	Gail Musson	4	12:01.027	06.404	2:55.894	86.984
3rd	76	Mick Moreton	4	12:09.444	14.821	2:59.881	85.056
4th	105	Roger Jones	4	12:10.436	15.813	2:58.980	85.484
5th	97	Mick Chatterton	4	12:26.613	31.990	3:03.928	83.185
6th	41	Ewan Hamilton	4	12:36.081	41.458	3:05.415	82.518
1st	101	*Gareth Costello	5	14:49.628		2:55.005	87.426
2nd	66	Gail Musson	5	14:55.234	05.606	2:54.207	87.827
3rd	76	Mick Moreton	5	15:09.215	19.587	2:59.771	85.108
4th	105	Roger Jones	5	15:10.199	20.571	2:59.763	85.112
5th	97	Mick Chatterton	5	15:31.609	41.981	3:04.996	82.704
6th	96	Dave Clarke	5	15:41.594	51.966	3:04.443	82.952
1st	101	*Gareth Costello	6	17:44.369		2:54.741	87.558
2nd	66	Gail Musson	6	17:46.367	01.998	2:51.133	89.404
3rd	76	Mick Moreton	6	18:07.302	22.933	2:58.087	85.913
4th	105	Roger Jones	6	18:07.403	23.034	2:57.204	86.341
5th	97	Mick Chatterton	6	18:35.754	51.385	3:04.145	83.087
6th	96	Dave Clarke	6	18:43.167	58.798	3:01.573	84.264